Rashtrasant Janardan Swami HMC & RC.

List of Institutional Holidays for the Year 2025.

SrNo Holidays Date Days
s b Republic day 26 January Sunday

| 2. Chattrapti Shivaji Jayanti 19 February Wednesday
3. | Mahashivratri 26 February Wednesday
4. Holi [Dhulivandan) 14 March Friday
5. Gudipadva 30 March Sunday
6. Dr. Babasaheb Amedkar Jayanti 14 April Monday
7 R Maharashtra day 1 May Thursday
8. Bakri Eid 7 June Saturday
9. Independence day 15 August Friday
10. Ganesh Chaturti 27 August Wednesday
11, Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Thursday
12. Dasshera 2 October Thursday
13 Diwali [Laxmi Puja] 21 October Tuesday
14, Diwali [Balipratipada]) 22 October Wednesday
16. Bhavbeej 23 October Thursday

1. 2 holidays fall on a Sunday

Saturday 15 March 2025 will be a linked holiday. As a result of this the next Saturday
i.e. 22 March 2025 will be a full working day.
Saturday 16 August 2025 will be a linked holiday. As a result of this the next Saturday
i.e. 23 August 2025 will be a full working day.
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